TEN BROECK ACADEMY & FRANKLINVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL
32 NORTH MAIN STREET ¢  FRANKLINVILLE, NEW YORK 14737
OFFICE TELEPHONE: (716) 676-8020 ¢ OFFICE FAX: (716) 676-2797

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Franklinville

Families
Respect is the Character Trait of the

Tuesday, May 2™ (F)
NYS Math Paper Based Testing, Grades 3-5

Wednesday, May 3 (A)
NYS Math Paper Based Testing, Grades 3-5
Too Good for Drugs — Kindergarten

Friday, May 5% (C)
Mid-Trimester reports mailed home

Tuesday, May 9*" (E)
Budget Hearing @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, May 10" (F)
Too Good for Drugs - Kindergarten

Monday, May 15 (C)
Field Testing 3™ Grade ELA CBT

Tuesday, May 16" (D)
Stairway to the Stars Concert, Grades 4-12 @ 6:30pm in HS Auditorium

Wednesday, May 17" (E)
Too Good for Drugs — Kindergarten
RSVP Deadline for Grandparents Day! — Please have RSVP slips turned in by today!

Thursday, May 18 (F)
Board of Education Meeting @ 5:30pm in ES LGI

Friday, May 19" (A)
Grandparents Day 10:30pm-12:30pm



Wednesday, May 24" (D)
Too Good for Drugs - Kindergarten
Family Reading Night, 6:00pm-7:30pm
ES Musical “The Jungle Book”, (during ES Reading Night)

Thursday, May 25 (E)
Kindergarten Field Trip to Prehistoric World

Friday, May 26" & Monday, May 29"
No School in honor of Memorial Day!

Tuesday, May 30" (F)
4™ Grade Field Trip to Allegany State Park

Wednesday, May 315 (A)
Too Good for Drugs - Kindergarten




